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STATEWIDE TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
TIP FY 2007-2008

STATE
SHARE

FEDERAL
SHARE

LOCAL
SHARE

OTHER
PART

TOTAL
FUNDING

ESTIMATED
COST

TXDOT DISTRICTS - FY 2007

TYLER $        12,415,690$          6,384,600 $          6,209,400 $                         0 $                         0 $        12,594,000

$        12,415,690$          6,384,600 $          6,209,400 $                         0 $        12,594,0002007 TOTAL $                         0

$        12,415,690$          6,384,600 $          6,209,400 $                         0 $        12,594,000DISTRICT TOTAL $                         0

$        12,415,690$          6,384,600 $          6,209,400 $                         0 $        12,594,000STATE TOTAL $                         0
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TXDOT TYLER DISTRICT

FY 2007

0191-01-064

TYLER
SMITH

TXDOT DISTRICT:
COUNTY:

CSJ: MPO PROJECT NUM:

CPHASE:
CONSTRUCT GRADE-SEPARATED INTERCHANGE DESCRIPTION:

US 69HIGHWAY NUM:

08/2007EST LETTING DATE:

BULLARDCITY:
0.552 MI N OF FM 344, SLIMITS FROM:
0.37 MI S OF FM 344LIMITS TO:

05/2007REVISION DATE:
PROJECT SPONSOR:      $      12,415,690ESTIMATED COST:

     $        6,384,600FEDERAL SHARE:
     $        6,209,400STATE SHARE:
     $                      0LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $      12,594,000TOTAL FUNDING:

REMARKS:

     $      12,415,690ESTIMATED COST:

     $        6,384,600FEDERAL SHARE:
     $        6,209,400STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $      12,594,000TOTAL FUNDING:

TXDOT TYLER DISTRICT
FY 2007 TOTAL:

     $                      0

PHASE: C = CONSTRUCTION, E = ENGINEERING, R = ROW, T = TRANSFER
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TXDOT TYLER DISTRICT

     $      12,415,690ESTIMATED COST:

     $        6,384,600FEDERAL SHARE:
     $        6,209,400STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $      12,594,000TOTAL FUNDING:

TXDOT TYLER DISTRICT TOTAL:

     $                      0

PHASE: C = CONSTRUCTION, E = ENGINEERING, R = ROW, T = TRANSFER
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     $      12,415,690ESTIMATED COST:

     $        6,384,600FEDERAL SHARE:
     $        6,209,400STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $      12,594,000TOTAL FUNDING:

STATE TXDOT DISTRICT TOTAL:

     $                      0

     $      12,415,690ESTIMATED COST:

     $        6,384,600FEDERAL SHARE:
     $        6,209,400STATE SHARE:

LOCAL SHARE:
     $                      0OTHER PART:
     $      12,594,000TOTAL FUNDING:

STATE TOTAL:

     $                      0


